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1 35 1,500,000 1,500,000 31,406 1,402 1,556,141 2,489,826 1,450,324 30,876 1,380 1,497,395 2,400,000 1,395,573
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1 35 1,500,000 1,500,000 30,609 1,402 1,467,989 2,400,000 1,368,166 29,794 1,465 2,400,000 1,285,953

2 36 1,500,000 29,978 1,572 1,436,439 2,400,000 1,360,021 27,497 1,780 2,400,000 1,201,191

3 37 1,500,000 29,359 1,764 1,405,316 2,400,000 1,349,244 25,374 2,127 2,400,000 1,119,451

4 38 1,500,000 28,746 1,966 1,374,604 2,400,000 1,374,604 23,411 2,491 2,400,000 1,070,971

5 39 1,500,000 1,200 2,148 1,371,256 2,400,000 1,371,256 1,200 2,838 2,400,000 1,002,808

6 40 1,500,000 1,200 2,323 1,367,733 2,400,000 1,367,733 1,200 3,220 2,400,000 938,364

7 41 1,500,000 1,200 2,511 1,364,022 2,400,000 1,364,022 1,200 3,618 2,400,000 877,402

8 42 1,500,000 1,200 2,736 1,360,086 2,400,000 1,360,086 1,200 4,085 2,400,000 819,646

9 43 1,500,000 1,200 2,995 1,355,891 2,400,000 1,355,891 1,200 4,617 2,400,000 764,840

10 44 1,500,000 1,200 3,284 1,351,407 2,400,000 1,351,407 1,200 5,208 2,400,000 712,752

15 49 1,500,000 1,200 5,113 1,323,830 2,400,000 1,323,830 1,200 9,017 2,400,000 485,969
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30 64 1,500,000 18,600 1,147,697 2,400,000 1,147,697 faiﬁl
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45 79 1,500,000 110,163 339,474 2,400,000 339,474

50 84 1,500,000 B B T F 5
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